Anhui Expressway Company Limited
13

SHAREHOLDERS AND THE CHANGE OF SHARE CAPITAL

I. SUMMARY OF CHANGES IN SHARE CAPITAL BY THE END OF THE REPORTING

PERIOD

1. Change of Share Capital

(Unit: 10 thousand shares)

Before changes Increases (+) or Decreases (-) After changes
Number Percentage Transfer from Number Percentage

of shares (%) Allotment   Bonus reserves Others Sub-total of shares (%)

I. Unlisted shares 91,560 55.20 91,560 55.20
1. Promoter’s shares 91,560 55.20 91,560 55.20

Including:
State-owned Shares 53,874 32.48 53,874 32.48
Domestic legal

person shares 37,686 22.72 37,686 22.72
Overseas legal

person shares
Others

2. Subscribed legal
person shares

3. Employees shares
4. Preference shares or others

II. Listed shares 74,301 44.80 74,301 44.80
1. Renminbi-denominated 25,000 15.07 25,000 15.07

ordinary shares
2. Domestic-listed

foreign shares
3. Overseas-listed

foreign shares 49,301 29.73 49,301 29.73
4. Others

III Total shares 165,861 100 165,861 100

Notes: During the reporting period, the total share capital and the share capital structure are unchanged.

2005 Annual Report
14

SHAREHOLDERS AND THE CHANGE OF SHARE CAPITAL

2. Events after the Reporting Period

The Share Segregation Reform Proposal was approved at the relevant shareholders’ meeting of the
A share market convened on 27 February 2006: The Holders of Non-circulating Shares proposed
to allocate 2 Non-circulating Shares and RMB4.35 to each A Shares Shareholder for every 10 A
Shares held by Holders of A Shares at the close of business on the Reform Proposed Record Date
(17 February 2006), in exchange for the consent of A Shares Shareholders on the conversion of